
 

 
 

    

 

WA Builders Warranty Approved Intermediaries 

  

Authorised Intermediaries Website Location  Contact No. Email  

Statewide Insurance Brokers www.statewideinsurance.com.au  South Perth 08 9474 4344 info@statewideib.net.au  

Zenith Insurance Services www.zenithis.com.au  Osborne Park 1300 720 201 mikem@zenithis.com.au  

HIA Insurance Services www.hiainsurance.com.au  Osborne Park 1300 800 801 wa_enquiry@hia.com.au  

BEA Insurance Brokers Pty Ltd www.buildingethics.com.au  Vic and WA 03 9397 4075  

EBM Insurance Brokers Pty Ltd www.ebminsurance.com.au  West Perth 1800 800 544 enquiries@buildcover.com.au  

Master Builders Qld Insurance Services www.masterbuilders.asn.au  Brisbane QLD 1300 13 13 24 warrantyassessment@mbqld.com.au  

Oracle Group www.oraclegroup.com.au  Perth 1300 029 510 info@oraclegroup.com.au  

IPS Insurance Brokers Pty Ltd www.theipsgroup.com.au  Osborne Park 08 9340 5400 reception@theipsgroup.com.au  

Centrewest Insurance Brokers www.centrewest.com.au  Balcatta 08 9349 7900 enquiries@centrewest.com.au  

Reliance Partners  www.reliancepartners.com.au  Clarkson 08 9305 9692 pmencev@reliancepartners.com.au  

Safeguard Insurance Solutions www.safeguardinsurance.com.au  Balcatta 08 9273 1333 info@safeguardinsurance.com.au  

Trident Insurance Group www.tridentinsurance.com.au  Mt Hawthorn 08 9202 8000 info@tridentinsurance.com.au  

Phoenix Insurance Brokers www.phoenixins.com.au  South Perth 08 9367 7399 info@phoenixins.com.au  

CCM Insurance Group www.cminsurancegroup.com.au  Mt Hawthorn 08 9201 8088 info@ccminsurancegroup.com.au  

Insurance House Group www.insurancehouse.com.au  Melbourne 1300 305 834 builders@ihg.com.au  

Don Hutton Insurance Brokers Pty Ltd www.buildersbroker.com.au Sydney 1300 769 455 builder@buildersbrokers.com.au  

MBA Insurance Services Pty Ltd (WA) www.mbais.com.au  West Perth 08 9476 9898 wa.insurance@mbais.com.au  

Westcourt General Insurance Brokers Pty Ltd www.wgib.com.au  East Perth 08 9223 8822 queries@wgib.com.au  

Arthur J Gallagher www.ajg.com.au  Melbourne 1300 300 115 builderswarranty@ajg.com.au  
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